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Date
'2023-04-01
Results: Kilos

Name

Melissa Lovelett
Cherie Goldsmith
Bella-Grace Meadows
Blaise McCall
Dusty Robinson
Colton Arilotta
Jonathan Brogden
Jonathan Brogden
Bob Kent

Alan Schnepel
Jonathan Brogden
Jonathan Brogden
Michael Maybin
Lucas Brooks

Results: Pounds

Name

Melissa Lovelett
Cherie Goldsmith
Bella-Grace Meadows
Blaise McCall
Dusty Robinson
Colton Arilotta
Jonathan Brogden
Jonathan Brogden
Bob Kent

Alan Schnepel
Jonathan Brogden
Jonathan Brogden
Michael Maybin
Lucas Brooks

Results Curl: Pounds

Name

Alan Schnepel

Team Champions:
Referees:

Spring Festival of Strength
The Fitness Factory, Brevard, NC

Cou
Sex Age ntry
46 USA
57 USA
15 USA
29 USA
42 USA
14 USA
37 USA
37 USA
55 USA
73 USA
37 USA
37 USA
51 USA
22 USA
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Cou
Sex Age ntry
46 USA
57 USA
15 USA
29 USA
42 USA
14 USA
37 USA
37 USA
55 USA
73 USA
37 USA
37 USA
51 USA
22 USA

£LTLLLLLLLLLL T

Cou

ntry
USA

Sex Age
M 73

State
NC
NC
SC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

State
NC
NC
SC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

State
NC

Equipm
ent
Bare
Bare
Bare
Bare
Bare
Bare
Wraps
Wraps
Wraps
Bare
Wraps
Wraps
Bare
Bare

Equipm
ent
Bare
Bare
Bare
Bare
Bare
Bare
Wraps
Wraps
Wraps
Bare
Wraps
Wraps
Bare
Bare

Equipm
ent
Raw

Fitness Factory of Brevard
Joey Smith, Shelley Yates, Melissa Smith, John von Rohr

Division
M2-U
M4-U
T1-X
Oo-T
O-T
T1-X
O-T
S-T
0o-U
M7-T
S-T
O-T
M3-T
J-T

Division
M2-U
M4-U
T1-X
O-T
Oo-T
T1-X
O-T
S-T
0o-U
M7-T
S-T
O-T
M3-T
J-T

72.1
74.93
44
114.2
121.74
49.7
107.8
107.8
106.32
134.7
107.8
107.8
108.5
72.9

B/W
158.6
165.2

97
251.77
268.39
109.57
237.66
237.66
234.39
296.96
237.66
237.66

239.2
160.7

75
75
a4

125

125
52

110

110

110

140

110

110

110
75

WgtCl
165
165

97
275
275
114
242
242
242
308
242
242
242
165

Weigh

Division eightlb BS

M7-T

297

308

Squat Squat2 Squat Squat4 Best3Sq Benchl Bench Bench3 Bench4 Best3Be Deadliftl Deadlift Deadlift3 Deadlift Best3Dea
B/W WgtCl 1Kg

70

200
185
67.5
250
250
227.5

DQ
DQ

Kg 3Kg
725 775
222.5 2375
200 -212.5
75 -90
275 295
275 295
240 250

Kg uatKg

80 77.5

237.5
200
75
295
295
250

-320
-320

DQ
DQ

Squat Squat2 Squat Squat4 Best3Sq

1lb
154.3
0
0
440.9
407.9
148.8
551.2
551.2
501.6
0
0
0

DQ

DQ

Bodyw tClassL Curlll

b
75

Ib 3lb
159.8 170.9
0 0
0 0
490.5 523.6
440.9 -468.5
165.4 -198.4
606.3 650.4
606.3 650.4
529.1 551.2
0 0
0 0
0 0

Curl3l
Curl2lb b

85 -105

Ib uatlb
176.4 170.86
0 0
0 0
0 523.59
0 440.92
0 165.35
650.36
650.36
0 551.15
0 0
0 0
0 0
DQ
DQ

Best3C
urllb
85

Totallb
85

Ke
47.5
70
-35
-185
150
325
217.5
217.5
135
82.5
217.5
217.5

2Kg

Ke
-52.5
80.5
37.5
-205
-167.5
47.5
-232.5
-232.5
155
-95
-232.5
-232.5

Ke

-82.5

-52.5

nchKg

50
80.5
37.5
200
150
47.5
225
225
155
87.5
225
225

Kg
47.5

202.5
195
80
252.5
252.5
240
115

Benchl Bench Bench3 Bench4 Best3Be Deadliftl

Ib
104.72
154.32
-77.16
-407.9
330.69

71.65
479.5
479.5
297.62
181.88
479.5
479.5

2lb
110.2
165.4
77.16
440.9
-369.3
82.67
496
496
319.7
192.9
496
496

Ib
-115.7
177.47
82.67
-451.9
-369.3
104.72
-512.6
-512.6
341.71
-209.4
-512.6
-512.6

Ib
0
-181.9
0
0
0
-115.7

O O O oo

nchlb

110.23
177.47

82.67
440.92
330.69
104.72
496.04
496.04
341.71

192.9
496.04
496.04

lb

104.72
0

0
446.43
429.9
176.37
556.66
556.66
529.1
253.53
0

0

2Kg
85

2125
212.5
87.5
272.5
272.5
250
122.5

Ke
97.5

2225
222.5
92.5
287.5
287.5
260
137.5

4Kg
107.5

2325

232.5

-297.5
-297.5

dliftkg
97.5

222.5
222.5
92.5
287.5
287.5
260
137.5

Deadlift Deadlift3 Deadlift Best3Dea

2lb

187.39
0

0
468.48
468.48
192.9
600.75
600.75
551.15
270.06
0

0

Ib

214.95
0

0
490.52
490.52
203.93
633.82
633.82
573.2
303.13
0

0

4lb
236.99
0
0
512.57
512.57

-655.87
-655.87

o o o

dliftlb

214.95
0

0
490.52
490.52
203.93
633.82
633.82
573.2
303.13

TotalKg
225
80.5
37.5
660

572.5
215
807.5
807.5
665
225
225
225
DQ
DQ

Totallb
496.04
177.47
82.67
1455.04
1262.13
473.99
1780.21
1780.21
1466.06
496.04
496.04
496.04
DQ
DQ



